Jebel Ali - Inbound from Port Klang (New service via SIN))
(ETD) (ETA) (ETA)
PKG SIN JEB
APL QINGDAO 776S MDS-4CF-776-E 20-Feb COSCO LONG BEACH 056W MAX-CLH-056-W 23-Feb 5-Mar
IBN AL ABBAR 009E MSS-NAB-009-E 22-Feb COSCO LONG BEACH 056W MAX-CLH-056-W 23-Feb 5-Mar
TIGER STAR 778S MDS-L79-778-E 27-Feb JIN HE 163W MAX-JNH-163-W 2-Mar 12-Mar
NORTHERN HARMONY 109E MSS-NHM-109-E 1-Mar JIN HE 163W MAX-JNH-163-W 2-Mar 12-Mar
APL QINGDAO 780S MDS-4CF-780-E 6-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W MAX-CVO-051-W 9-Mar 19-Mar
HANSA TRONDHEIM 209E MSS-HTM-209-E 8-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W MAX-CVO-051-W 9-Mar 19-Mar
TIGER STAR 782S MDS-L79-782-E 13-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079-W 16-Mar 26-Mar
IBN AL ABBAR 010E MSS-NAB-010-E 15-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079-W 16-Mar 26-Mar
CONTI VALENCIA 784S MDS-CTV-784-E 20-Mar COSCO SEATTLE 055W MAX-CCL-055-W 23-Mar 2-Apr
NORTHERN HARMONY 110E MSS-NHM-110-E 22-Mar COSCO SEATTLE 055W MAX-CCL-055-W 23-Mar 2-Apr
TIGER STAR 786S MDS-L79-786-E 27-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052-W 30-Mar 9-Apr
HANSA TRONDHEIM 210E MSS-HTM-210-E 29-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052-W 30-Mar 9-Apr
CONTI VALENCIA 788S MDS-CTV-788-E 3-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057-W 6-Apr 16-Apr
IBN AL ABBAR 011E MSS-NAB-011-E 5-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057-W 6-Apr 16-Apr
TIGER STAR 790S MDS-L79-790-E 10-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164-W 13-Apr 23-Apr
NORTHERN HARMONY 111E MSS-NHM-111-E 12-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164-W 13-Apr 23-Apr
Jebel Ali - Inbound from Penang
WMS VLISSINGEN 009S IMS-VSN-009-S 21-Feb COSCO LONG BEACH 056W MAX-CLH-056-W 23-Feb 5-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 011S IMS-REA-011-S 28-Feb JIN HE 163W MAX-JNH-163-W 2-Mar 12-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 010S IMS-VSN-010-S 6-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W MAX-CVO-051-W 9-Mar 19-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 012S IMS-REA-012-S 13-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079-W 16-Mar 26-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 011S IMS-VSN-011-S 20-Mar COSCO SEATTLE 055W MAX-CCL-055-W 23-Mar 2-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 013S IMS-REA-013-S 27-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052-W 30-Mar 9-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 012S IMS-VSN-012-S 3-Apr COSCO LONG BEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057-W 6-Apr 16-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014S IMS-REA-014-S 10-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164-W 13-Apr 23-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013S IMS-VSN-013-S 17-Apr COSCO VANCOUVER 052W MAX-CVO-052-W 20-Apr 30-Apr
Jebel Ali - Inbound from Pasir Gudang
CSF 2701 1315S 20-Feb 21-Feb COSCO LONGBEACH 056W MAX-CLH-056W 23-Feb 5-Mar
CSF 2701 1318S 27-Feb 28-Feb JIN HE 163W MAX-JNH-163E 2-Mar 12-Mar
CSF 2701 1321S 6-Mar 7-Mar COSCO VANCOUVER 051W MAX-CVO-051W 9-Mar 19-Mar
CSF 2701 1324S 13-Mar 14-Mar NYK CANOPUS 079W MAX-CAN-079W 16-Mar 26-Mar
CSF 2701 1327S 20-Mar 21-Mar COSCO YOKOHAMA 054W MAX-CYA-054W 23-Mar 2-Apr
CSF 2701 1330S 27-Mar 28-Mar COSCO SHENZHEN 052W MAX-CSZ-052W 30-Mar 9-Apr
CSF 2701 1333S 3-Apr 4-Apr COSCO LONGBEACH 057W MAX-CLH-057W 6-Apr 16-Apr
CSF 2701 1336S 10-Apr 11-Apr JIN HE 164W MAX-JNH-164E 13-Apr 23-Apr
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETA) SIN(Transhipment) Vessel VOY Reference Code (ETD) PEN Vessel VOY
Vessel VOY (ETA)PGU (ETD)PGU (ETA)  JEB
Vessel VOY Reference Code
VESSEL VOY REFERENCE CODE (ETA) SIN
(ETA) JEBReference Code
Port Abbreviation:
JEA - Jebel Ali, PKL - PORT KELANG, SIN - SINGAPORE, PEN-PENANG,PGU-PASIR GUDANG
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact us at:
Tel No. : (04) 3960888 and Fax No. : (04) 3960999
Outdoor/Indoor Sales - Tel No. / Email:
                                                     Ms. Karma Guo      04-4040611  /karma.guo@oocl.com
                                                     Mr. Vijay Bhaskaran     04-4040628 // 050 4245946 vijay.bhaskaran@oocl.com
                                                     Mr. Banarji Bhaskaran   04-4040608// 050 7956454   banarji.bhaskaran@oocl.com
Remarks:-
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated: 5 March, 2010
Copyright © 1998 - 2008. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject
to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.